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Eco Wandleuchte anthrazit

LED Wandleuchte, IP54
Art. Nr.:

Systemleistung:
Lange:

Breite:

Hohe:

Schutzklasse:
Schutzart:

Farbe:

Mittlere Lebensdauer:
Farbtemperatur:
Farbwiedergabeindex:
Lichtstrom (Lumen):
Katalog/Seite:
Garantie:

Hersteller:

LED Aussenleuchte anthrazit
fur Wandmontage 1.5-3.5m
Material Aluminium/PMMA

Vertikale Lichtverteilung
Einfache Montage

Link zum Produkt:

Z-11136

10 Watt

24 cm

9,1cm
11,5cm

|

IP 54

anthrazit
35.000 h

3000 K (Kelvin)
CRI 80

800 Im

Z-licht 21/22 - S5.122
5 Jahr(e)

Z-Licht

https://www.daslicht24.de/Outdoor/Wandleuchten/Eco-Wandleuchte-anthrazit.html
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